

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CrI.M.P. No. 7285 OF 2013 IN
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1800 OF 2011

KALIRAJ

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE REP.BY INSPECTOR OF POLICE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For bail and office report)

Date: 24/01/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s) Mr. V. Kathirvelu, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.
 Mr. S Muthu Krishnan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Yogesh Kanna, Adv.
 Mr. A. SanthaKumaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Shri Yogesh Kanna, learned counsel is directed to take notice on behalf of the State.

Reply to CrI.M.P. No. 7285 of 2013 be filed in three weeks' time.

List thereafter.

	[Charanjeet Kaur]		[Vinod Kulvi]	
Court Master		Asstt. Registrar		